
 
 

2024 Committee Chairs 
 

 

Committee Chairs Email 

Current Issues and Outreach 
Committee (CIOC) 

Bethany McAnulty  
Jo Lynn Otero 

bethany.mcanulty@tn.gov 
jotero@nmda.nmsu.edu 

Education and Training 
Committee (ETC) 

Marissa Kost marissa.kost@ncagr.gov 

Enforcement Issues Committee 
(EIC) 

Ernie Berkeley 
Blake Pickett 

eberkeley@scda.sc.gov 
blake.pickett@agi.alabama.gov 

Feed and Feed Ingredient 
Manufacturing Committee (FFIM) 

Jessica Gore 
Charles Hubenka 

jessica.gore@ncagr.gov 
charles.hubenka@nebraska.gov 

Feed Labeling Committee (FLC) 
Jamie Good 
David Husner 

jgood@nd.gov 
dhusner@pa.gov 

Finance Committee 
Ashlee-Rose 
Ferguson 

aferguson@agr.wa.gov 

Ingredient Definitions Committee 
(IDC) 

Erin Bubb 
David Snell 

ebubb@pa.gov 
snelld@purdue.edu  

Inspection and Sampling 
Committee (ISC) 

Blaine Brown 
Jamie Spencer 

brow1173@purdue.edu  
jamie.spencer@ks.gov 

Laboratory Methods and Services 
Committee (LMSC) 

Dominika Kondratko 
Erik Pearson 

dominika.kondratko@state.co.us  
erik.pearson@nebraska.gov  

Model Bills and Regulations 
Committee (MBRC) 

Dan King 
Jordan Mancini 

daniel.king@state.mn.us 
jordan.mancini@state.mn.us 

Pet Food Committee (PFC) 
Liz Beckman 
Holly Jewell 

lbeckman@agr.wa.gov 
hjewell@scda.sc.gov  

Proficiency Testing Program 
(PTP) Committee 

Rebecca Moseley 
Teresa Rygiel 

Rebecca.moseley@agi.alabama.gov 
teresa.rygiel@fdacs.gov 

Strategic Affairs Committee (SAC) 
Kristen Green 
Linda Morrison 

kristen.mary.green@uky.edu  
lindaaafco@gmail.com 

Technology Committee AAFCO Aafco@aafco.org 
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